Employee

Eric Grace

Robert Campbell
Patrick Mangold
Priscilla Fletcher
Stephen Przymierski
Amy Ulch

Valentina Green

Michael McManus
Denise Golliday
Larry McCoy

John Tharp
William Young
Eleodoro Martinez
Gary Selleck

Jason Brown
Brandon Stuard
Lun Siu Chan
Patrick Holzemer
William Edmondson llI
Robert Hanthorn
Charles Palko
Marc Odoms
Andrew Gorney
Oliver Watkins, Jr.
Glen Keaton
Gabriel Torres
Michael Byrd, Jr.
Christopher Mulinix
Kevin Bailey
Dionne Waters
Elizabeth Edwards
Danny Huntley
Reginald Arrington

Position
Deputy
Correction Officer
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy
Deputy

Correction Officer

Correction Officer
Deputy

Deputy

Sheriff

Deputy

Deputy

Deputy
Correction Officer
Deputy

Deputy

Deputy
Correction Officer
Booking Officer
Correction Officer
Court Security
Correction Officer
Booking Officer
Correction Officer
Deputy
Correction Officer
Deputy
Correction Officer
Deputy

Booking Officer
Deputy
Correction Officer

Regular Pay
$49,212.000
$48,817.600
$49,046.400
$49,046.400
$49,212.800
$49,046.400

$49,046.400

$48,609.600
$49,212.800
$49,212.800

$100,064.000

$49,046.400
$49,212.800
$49,212.800
$48,152.000
$49,046.400
$49,046.400
$49,212.800
$48,838.400
$49,046.400
$48,609.600
$49,212.800
$48,152.000
$49,046.400
$48,152.000
$49,212.800
$41,828.800
$48,360.000
$48,609.600
$49,212.800
$49,212.800
$49,046.400
$48,609.600

Overtime
$78,779.76
$68,555.96
$65,257.74
$64,846.56
$65,301.24
$62,720.93

$61,441.37

$60,058.44
$57,400.31
$54,578.22

$53,927.45
$52,748.88
$51,592.01
$49,368.48
$48,400.06
$45,774.94
$45,622.24
$45,543.11
$44,750.99
$43,685.00
$43,391.64
$42,093.17
$40,985.52
$40,744.28
$40,588.55
$39,806.40
$39,779.47
$38,768.26
$38,139.48
$38,012.45
$37,831.70
$37,507.48

Total Earnings

$132,117.50
$122,645.53
$119,187.38
$119,383.58
$118,926.51
$116,968.51

$113,743.18

$111,777.34
$108,446.43
$109,862.58
$100,064.00
$108,495.65
$108,111.31
$103,443.49
$99,000.44
$102,240.10
$97,635.14
$98,642.31
$98,419.20
$97,717.15
$97,287.48
$94,561.20
$90,596.15
$93,581.96
$92,293.08
$93,764.43
$81,224.75
$92,636.33
$90,482.02
$92,700.21
$90,759.24
$90,394.83
$90,249.80



Gloria McCallum
Stephen Meehan
Cathryn Thomas
David Carter
Usevio Torres
John Martin
Joseph Gorney-Siminetti
Rachelle Ruiz Fane
Donald Mulkey
Bessie Sanders
Timothy Ruswinkle
Sharetta Howell
Tammy Johnson
Michael Hook
Henry Lewis, Jr.

Michael Bretzloff

Derek Kozlowski
Luis Gonzalez
Mark Wojciechowski

Correction Officer
Deputy

Deputy

Investigative Services
Deputy

Correction Officer

Field Operations
Correction Officer
Deputy (municipal court)
Counselor

Correction Officer
Deputy

Registered Nurse
Correction Officer
Recreation Officer
Deputy Field Operations

Booking Officer
Deputy
Correction Officer

$48,838.400
$49,046.400
$49,046.400
$69,284.800
$49,046.400
$48,838.400
$62,982.400
$41,828.800
$49,046.400
$50,502.400
$48,609.600
$49,046.400
$62,795.200
$41,620.800
$49,212.800

$50,440.000

$48,609.600
$49,212.800
$48,609.600

$37,333.80
$37,261.70
$36,862.71
$36,755.72
$36,458.61
$36,178.90
$35,311.44
$34,808.42
$34,074.59
$33,968.40
$33,918.12
$33,915.25
$33,304.32
$33,209.14
$33,169.32

$33,070.79

$32,421.91
$31,887.60
$30,975.84

$90,400.68
$89,242.89

$90,277.07
$105,457.31
$89,363.35
$89,661.62
$106,313.16
$77,956.58
$84,332.55
$90,081.48
$87,259.20
$84,663.88
$104,090.13
$75,603.69
$70,419.68

$87,207.61

$83,261.63
$80,072.29
$80,895.16



